SHOP FITTING
EQUIPMENT
www.tilleygroup.co.nzSPECIALISTS IN THE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURE
OF SHEET METAL COMPONENTS AND PRODUCTS www.facebook.com/tilleygroup.co.nz
COMPONENTS ACCESSORIES
CROSS BAR BRACKET
2 lug brackets for mounting Cross Bars
Code Description

manufacture designs, including signage and
display systems.
SHOP FITTING
EQUIPMENT
SLOTTED CHANNELS SHELF BRACKETS
WALL CHANNEL
STEEL SINGLE SLOT
Slotted Steel wall channel
Code Length
TSFWC SC1 1800 1830mm
TSFWC SC1 2100 2100mm
TSFWC SC1  2400 2400mm
SLIMLINE BRACKET 2 AND 3 LUG
Slimline shelf bracket – 2 hanging lugs
Code Length
TSFSB SLB100 100mm
TSFSB SLB150 150mm
TSFSB SLB200 200mm
TSFSB SLB250 250mm
TSFSB SLB300 300mm
TSFSB SLB300 - 3 300mm
TSFSB SLB350 - 3 350mm
SLATWALL BRACKET
Slatwall shelf bracket with folded lug
to hook into slatwall systems
Code Length
TSFSW SB200 200mm
TSFSW SB250 250mm
TSFSW SB300 300mm
TSFSW SB350 350mm
WIDELINE BRACKET 3 LUG
Wideline shelf bracket – 3 hanging lugs
Code Length
TSFSB WLB300 300mm
TSFSB WLB350 350mm
TSFSB WLB400 400mm
TSFSB WLB450 450mm
TSFSB WLB500 500mm
TSFSB WLB550 550mm
TSFSB WLB600 600mm
ADJUSTABLE BRACKET
Adjustable shelf bracket with 2 or 3
hanging lugs
Code Length Lugs